WINTERKOMPETITIE 2012/2013 Personele baan K.K.P. Einduitslag

Klasse: 1

Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score

1) E.H.T. Kuster PR. BERNHARD 1050 kamp.
2) T. Deurloo DIANA 1035 kamp.
3) G.W. Gussinklo PR. ALEXANDER 1028 kamp.
4) M.1.]. Wilbrink S.1).S. 994 kamp.
5) H.A. Flipse PR. ALEXANDER 979 kamp.
6) L. Bouwman DIANA 970

7) R. Krabbenborg HET GOUDEN OO0G 962

8) G.B.M. ter Horst PR. BERNHARD 941

9) B.H.R. West NOORDIJK/LOCH. 914

10) T. Huntink D.S.V. 888

11) F.E.M. Stiekema PR. ALEXANDER 880

12) G.J. Wopereis HET GOUDEN OO0G 861

13) J.A. Schekman W.S.V. 860

14) H.J. Klein Hesselink ZELHEM 841

15) Ph.G.L. Vegelin Van Claerbergen EENDRACHT 490

16) A.G.F. Sprokholt PR. ALEXANDER 239

17) P.A. Dautzenberg SCHERPSCHUTTERS 173

Klasse: 2

Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score

1) H.J.G. Klein Brinke WILHELMINA 931 kamp.
2) W. Jansen DIANA 911 kamp.
3) G.E.]J. Berendsen PR. JULIANA 903 kamp.
4) W. Davidse WILLEM III 896 kamp.
5) W. Leijzer DIANA 891 kamp.
6) L. Helmink EENDRACHT 864

7) H. ter Schegget NIMROD 862

8) M. Koster DIANA 859

9) H.F.M. Veenes PR. BERNHARD 852

10) E. van Houte ZELHEM 845

11) G. Menkveld ARTEMIS 840

12) G. Wormgoor NOORDIJK/LOCH. 839

13) P. Kreeftenberg WILLEM III 835

14) R. Vriezen WILLEM III 831

15) P. Huntink D.S.V. 819

16) B. Steentjes DIANA 813

17) J. Scheffer ZELHEM 684

18) Z. Woudenberg ZELHEM 678

19) R. Kersten D.S.V. 653

20) B. Mulder DIANA 611

21) R. Rietberg HET GOUDEN 0O0G 526

22) M. Goosens NIMROD 446

23) J.W. Tijken PR. JULIANA 354

24) H. Kortbeek EENDRACHT 306

25) B.J. Kamphorst SCHERPSCHUTTERS 236
26) F. Roelofsen S.11.S. 197



WINTERKOMPETITIE 2012/2013 Personele baan K.K.P. Einduitslag

Klasse: 3

Pl. Naam

1) R. Klein Willink
2) M. Bannink

3) F.J. Silvold

4) H.Th.]. van Londen
5) G. Snellenberg
6) F.J. Vermeulen
7) H.E. Suichies
8) C.H.J. Addink
9) G. Nijhof

10) F. Niesink

11) T. Cornielje
12) B. Siemes

13) C. Geerling
14) J. van Dijk

15) O. Baars

16) C. Hakvoort
17) V.M. Dahlhaus

Klasse: 4

Pl. Naam

1) H. Fransen

2) A.D.M. Borkus

3) J.J.M. Veenhuizen
4) G.E.J. Jansen

5) M. Wolsink

6) L.J.J. Hoeve

7) W. Derksen

8) A. Kroesen

9) A.M.J. Liebrand
10) B.J.G. Kapper
11) P.D. van Teeseling
12) B. Berenpas

13) J. Kok

14) E.M. Takkenkamp
15) B. Vieberink

16) B. Kroes

17) H.R.G. Welling
18) A.J.M. Niesink
19) W.J. Besselink

Afdeling

WILLEM III
DIANA
ARTEMIS
D.S.V.
ARTEMIS
D.S.V.
ARTEMIS
WILDENBORCH
VIOS

PR. JULIANA
DIANA
DIANA
DIANA
NIMROD
D.S.V.
DIANA
EENDRACHT

Afdeling

WILDENBORCH
PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

W.S.V.

VIOS

NIMROD
DIANA

DIANA
NIMROD
W.S.V.

PR. JULIANA
WILDENBORCH
DIANA

PR. JULIANA
PR. JULIANA
NIMROD

SCHERPSCHUTTERS

PR. JULIANA
PR. JULIANA

Score

942 kamp.
861 kamp.
842 kamp.
812 kamp.
789 kamp.
785
747
740
689
673
641
638
534
468
392
213
189

Score

742 kamp.
735 kamp.
717 kamp.
681 kamp.
647 kamp.
635
634
608
582
555
538
491
380
378
341
221
190
164
143



